Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	By	То	
66-11	CE	H, V, F, R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2011
			A LOCAL LAW TO AMEND THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY, IN
			RELATION TO THE ESTABLISHMENT OF A DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES. 66-
			11(CE)
202-11	CE	H, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION REQUESTING THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK TO
			ENACT AND THE GOVERNOR TO APPROVE A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 203 OF THE
			LAWS OF 1999, AMENDING THE ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION LAW RELATING
			TO EXTENDING NASSAU COUNTY'S AUTHORITY TO INITIATE AND ENFORCE
			CERTAIN ACTIONS, IN RELATION TO THE EXTENSION OF NASSAU COUNTY'S
			AUTHORITY TO INITIATE AND ENFORCE CERTAIN ACTIONS. 202-11(CE)
214-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT. OF HEALTH. 214-11(OMB)